Design, Manufacture and Installation of Theatrical Equipment Worldwide
7041 Interstate Island Road  ■  Syracuse, New York USA 13209-9713
315-451-3440  ■  1-800-836-1885  ■  Fax: 315-451-1766  ■  www.jrclancy.com
© J.R. Clancy 2008
2
AUTOMATED CONTROLS (1/08)
SceneControl 500 provides top-of-the-line motion control, complete with 3D
visualization of your performance space. An accurate display of your theatre

SceneControl 500
050-SC500P
Ordering Information
Model Description
050-SC500 Wall/desk mount, black cabinet.
050-SC500P Pedestal mount, with adjustable height. Meets ADA requirements.
050-SCP Hand held remote with cable & receptacle.
Systems include custom, 3D graphics of your stage area,
system commissioning, and operator training.
Options:
•  Hand held remote
SceneControl® 500s
SceneControl 500 Wall Model
050-SC500
Design, Manufacture and Installation of Theatrical Equipment Worldwide
7041 Interstate Island Road  ■  Syracuse, New York USA 13209-9713
315-451-3440  ■  1-800-836-1885  ■  Fax: 315-451-1766  ■  www.jrclancy.com
© J.R. Clancy 2008
3
AUTOMATED CONTROLS (1/08)
SceneControl 100 provides speed and position control for smaller automated
rigging systems.
SceneControl 100 Features:
•  Simple, accurate speed and position control for 1 - 6 sets
(speed control requires variable speed hoists).
•  Easy-to-read color, touch screen display.
•  Eight presets for each hoist, with programmable acceleration,
deceleration, and speed.
•  Direct up/down push button control for setup.
•  Joystick for adjustment on the fl y.
•  Load monitoring “learns” a new load, and senses any changes
(requires hoists with load sensing).
• Reliable industrial grade components.
• Optional hand held remote.
Safety
•  Motion is controlled by “dead man” push buttons, to ensure an operator is at
the console.
•  Industrial grade processor and components are used for long term reliability.
•  Key operated switch, and hardwired E-stop.
SceneControl 100
050-SC100
Ordering Information
Model Description
050-SC100 Wall mount, beige cabinet
050-SCP Hand held remote with cable & receptacle
SceneControl® 100s
Design, Manufacture and Installation of Theatrical Equipment Worldwide
7041 Interstate Island Road  ■  Syracuse, New York USA 13209-9713
315-451-3440  ■  1-800-836-1885  ■  Fax: 315-451-1766  ■  www.jrclancy.com
© J.R. Clancy 2008
4
AUTOMATED CONTROLS (1/08)
SceneControl 50 provides simple position control for a single fi xed speed hoist.
SceneControl 50 Features:
•  Four user settable preset stops.
•  Direct up/down push button control, that stops at each preset position.
•  Ideal for use on electric sets. Instead of trying to return battens to the correct
trim “by eye”, you can program a preset for accurate positioning.
•  A Service Indicator tells you when its time for annual hoist service.
•  This is the ideal control system for use with PowerAssist winches.
SceneControl 50
050-SC50
Ordering Information
Model Description
050-SC50 Preset controller for use with PowerAssist hoists
050-SC50A  Preset controller for use with other J. R. Clancy hoists,
 includes position encoder and controls interface.
SceneControl® 50
Design, Manufacture and Installation of Theatrical Equipment Worldwide
7041 Interstate Island Road  ■  Syracuse, New York USA 13209-9713
315-451-3440  ■  1-800-836-1885  ■  Fax: 315-451-1766  ■  www.jrclancy.com
© J.R. Clancy 2008
5
AUTOMATED CONTROLS (1/08)
Standard and custom control stations for fi xed and variable speed hoists,
with the following features:
•  Hold-to-run Up and Down push buttons for each hoist.
•  A key operated On/Off switch with green “Power On” LED indicator.
•  A red, mushroom head emergency stop push button.
•  A “Service” light indicates when regular system service is required.
•  NEMA 1 wall mounted enclosures.
•  Engraved front panel with warning notice.
•  Panel components including push buttons, key switches, E-stop switches, etc.
are industrial grade, heavy-duty components with 7/8" (22 mm) operators.
Indicators are 5/16" (8 mm) minimum diameter.Push button Control
050-CS1
Ordering Information
Model Description Weight
050-CS1 Single channel fi xed speed control station 13 lbs.
050-CS2  Two channel fi xed speed control station 15 lbs.
050-CS3 Three channel fi xed speed control station 15 lbs.
Push Button Controls
Custom Models
For custom control stations provide the following information:
•  Number and names of channels

choices include the SceneControl 500, 100, and 50 consoles and push button
stations, letting you select the system that meets your needs.
Ordering Information
Model Speed Capacity HP Travel Weight
018-P0220F 20 fpm 2,000 lbs. 1.5 65’ 750 lbs. ea.
018-P0220V 0 - 20 fpm 2,000 lbs. 1.5 65’ 750 lbs. ea.
018-P1212V 0 - 120 fpm 1,250 lbs 5.0 65’ 770 lbs. ea.
018-P1220V 0 - 120 fpm 2,000 lbs 7.5 65’ 800 lbs. ea.
018-P1812V 0 - 180 fpm 1,250 lbs 7.5 65’ 800 lbs. ea.
These units are used with the SceneControl 100 or 500 console, which allow
accurate positioning.
Options:
•  018-PLLOAD Load monitoring option
•  014-130 Cover
Model for use with Push Button Control
This unit is used with push button controller or with the SceneControl 50
position control.
Options: 014-130 Cover
Hoists require 3 phase power at 208, 230, or 460 VAC. Please confi rm voltage
at time of ordering (380 and 575 VAC and 50 Hz hoists are available for
international projects).
Application drawings and more information available for download on our site.
Model Speed Capacity HP Travel Weight
018-P0212 20 fpm 1,200 lbs 1.0 65' 750 lbs. ea.
018-P0220 20 fpm 2,000 lbs 1.5 65' 750 lbs. ea.
PowerLift® Automated Hoists (7/08)
Design, Manufacture and Installation of Theatrical Equipment Worldwide
7041 Interstate Island Road  ■  Syracuse, New York USA 13209-9713
315-451-3440  ■  1-800-836-1885  ■  Fax: 315-451-1766  ■  www.jrclancy.com